
Run ID Schedule

Local Deductions

BEGIN END

Deduction input 
file due to the 
Payroll Office

• Inbound Files Due 
**** (2:30pm)
• Msg Error Log 
Distribution (5pm)

•  Location 
Corrections
To Msg Error Log 
(2pm)

   MO 12-01-2019 12-31-2019 191231M0X Sun 12-22-19 Mon 12-16-19 Thu 12-26-19 Thu 12-26-19 ** Fri 12-27-19 Mon 12-30-19 Mon 12-30-19 Tue 12-31-19

B1 12-15-2019 12-28-2019 191228B1X Fri 12-27-19 ** Fri 12-20-19 Mon 12-30-19 * Thu 01-02-20 ** Fri 01-03-20 * Tue 01-07-20 * Mon 01-06-20

B2 12-29-2019 01-11-2020 200111B2X Fri 01-10-20 Mon 01-13-20 Tue 01-14-20 Wed 01-15-20 Thu 01-16-20 Fri 01-17-20 * Mon 01-20-20 Tue 01-21-20

MO 01-01-2020 01-31-2020 200131M0X Tue 01-21-20 Tue 01-21-20 Wed 01-22-20 Thu 01-23-20 Mon 01-27-20 Wed 01-29-20 Wed 01-29-20 Fri 01-31-20

B1 01-12-2020 01-25-2020 200125B1X Fri 01-24-20 Mon 01-27-20 Tue 01-28-20 Wed 01-29-20 Thu 01-30-20 Mon 02-03-20 Mon 02-03-20

B2 01-26-2020 02-08-2020 200208B2X Fri 02-07-20 Mon 02-10-20 Tue 02-11-20 Wed 02-12-20 Thu 02-13-20 Fri 02-14-20 * Mon 02-17-20 Fri 02-14-20

MO 02-01-2020 02-29-2020 200229M0X Tue 02-18-20 Tue 02-18-20 Wed 02-19-20 Thu 02-20-20 Mon 02-24-20 Wed 02-26-20 Wed 02-26-20 Fri 02-28-20

B1 02-09-2020 02-22-2020 200222B1X Fri 02-21-20 Mon 02-24-20 Tue 02-25-20 Wed 02-26-20 Thu 02-27-20 Mon 03-02-20 Mon 03-02-20

B2 02-23-2020 03-07-2020 200307B2X Fri 03-06-20 Mon 03-09-20 Tue 03-10-20 Wed 03-11-20 Thu 03-12-20 Mon 03-16-20 Mon 03-16-20 Mon 03-16-20

B1 03-08-2020 03-21-2020 200321B1X Thu 03-19-20 * Fri 03-20-20 * Mon 03-23-20 * Tue 03-24-20 * Wed 03-25-20 * Thu 03-26-20 * Mon 03-30-20

MO 03-01-2020 03-31-2020 200331M0X Fri 03-20-20 Fri 03-20-20 Mon 03-23-20 Tue 03-24-20 Thu 03-26-20 Mon 03-30-20 Mon 03-30-20 Wed 04-01-20

B2 03-22-2020 04-04-2020 200404B2X Fri 04-03-20 Mon 04-06-20 Tue 04-07-20 Wed 04-08-20 Thu 04-09-20 Mon 04-13-20 Mon 04-13-20 * Mon 04-13-20

B3 04-05-2020 04-18-2020 200418B3X Fri 04-17-20 Mon 04-20-20 Tue 04-21-20 Wed 04-22-20 Thu 04-23-20 Mon 04-27-20 Mon 04-27-20

MO 04-01-2020 04-30-2020 200430M0X Tue 04-21-20 Tue 04-21-20 Wed 04-22-20 Thu 04-23-20 Mon 04-27-20 Wed 04-29-20 Wed 04-29-20 Fri 05-01-20

B1 04-19-2020 05-02-2020 200502B1X Fri 05-01-20 Mon 05-04-20 Tue 05-05-20 Wed 05-06-20 Thu 05-07-20 Mon 05-11-20 Mon 05-11-20 Mon 05-11-20

B2 05-03-2020 05-16-2020 200516B2X Fri 05-15-20 Mon 05-18-20 Tue 05-19-20 Wed 05-20-20 Thu 05-21-20 Tue 05-26-20 * Mon 05-25-20

MO 05-01-2020 05-31-2020 200531M0X Wed 05-20-20 Wed 05-20-20 Thu 05-21-20 Fri 05-22-20 Wed 05-27-20 Fri 05-29-20 Sat 05-30-20 Mon 06-01-20

B1 05-17-2020 05-30-2020 200530B1X Fri 05-29-20 Mon 06-01-20 Tue 06-02-20 Wed 06-03-20 Thu 06-04-20 Mon 06-08-20 Mon 06-08-20 Mon 06-08-20

B2 05-31-2020 06-13-2020 200613B2X Fri 06-12-20 Mon 06-15-20 Tue 06-16-20 Wed 06-17-20 Thu 06-18-20 Mon 06-22-20 Mon 06-22-20

MO 06-01-2020 06-30-2020 200630M0X Fri 06-19-20 Fri 06-19-20 Mon 06-22-20 Tue 06-23-20 Thu 06-25-20 Mon 06-29-20 Mon 06-29-20 Mon 06-29-20

B1 06-14-2020 06-27-2020 200627B1X Fri 06-26-20 Mon 06-29-20 Tue 06-30-20 Wed 07-01-20 Thu 07-02-20 Mon 07-06-20 Mon 07-06-20 Mon 07-06-20 *

B2 06-28-2020 07-11-2020 200711B2X Fri 07-10-20 Mon 07-13-20 Tue 07-14-20 Wed 07-15-20 Thu 07-16-20 Mon 07-20-20 Mon 07-20-20

MO 07-01-2020 07-31-2020 200731M0X Tue 07-21-20 Tue 07-21-20 Wed 07-22-20 Thu 07-23-20 Mon 07-27-20 Wed 07-29-20 Wed 07-29-20 Tue 07-28-20

B1 07-12-2020 07-25-2020 200725B1X Fri 07-24-20 Mon 07-27-20 Tue 07-28-20 Wed 07-29-20 Thu 07-30-20 Mon 08-03-20 Mon 08-03-20 Fri 07-31-20

B2 07-26-2020 08-08-2020 200808B2X Fri 08-07-20 Mon 08-10-20 Tue 08-11-20 Wed 08-12-20 Thu 08-13-20 Mon 08-17-20 Mon 08-17-20

MO 08-01-2020 08-31-2020 200831M0X Thu 08-20-20 Thu 08-20-20 Fri 08-21-20 Mon 08-24-20 Wed 08-26-20 Fri 08-28-20 Sun 08-30-20 Tue 09-01-20

B1 08-09-2020 08-22-2020 200822B1X Fri 08-21-20 Mon 08-24-20 Tue 08-25-20 Wed 08-26-20 Thu 08-27-20 Mon 08-31-20 Mon 08-31-20 Fri 08-28-20

B2 08-23-2020 09-05-2020 200905B2X Thu 09-03-20 * Fri 09-04-20* Tue 09-08-20 Wed 09-09-20 Thu 09-10-20 Mon 09-14-20 Mon 09-14-20

B3 09-06-2020 09-19-2020 200919B3X Fri 09-18-20 Mon 09-21-20 Tue 09-22-20 Wed 09-23-20 Thu 09-24-20 Mon 09-28-20 Mon 09-28-20 Mon 09-28-20

MO 09-01-2020 09-30-2020 200930M0X Mon 09-21-20 Mon 09-21-20 Tue 09-22-20 Wed 09-23-20 Fri 09-25-20 Tue 09-29-20 Tue 09-29-20 Thu 10-01-20

B1 09-20-2020 10-03-2020 201003B1X Fri 10-02-20 Mon 10-05-20 Tue 10-06-20 Wed 10-07-20 Thu 10-08-20 Mon 10-12-20 Mon 10-12-20

B2 10-04-2020 10-17-2020 201017B2X Fri 10-16-20 Mon 10-19-20 Tue 10-20-20 Wed 10-21-20 Thu 10-22-20 Mon 10-26-20 Mon 10-26-20 Mon 10-26-20

MO 10-01-2020 10-31-2020 201031M0X Tue 10-20-20 Tue 10-20-20 Wed 10-21-20 Thu 10-22-20 Mon 10-26-20 Wed 10-28-20 Wed 10-28-20 Fri 10-30-20

B1 10-18-2020 10-31-2020 201031B1X Thu 10-29-20 Fri 10-30-20* Mon 11-02-20 Tue 11-03-20 Wed 11-04-20 Fri 11-06-20 Sun 11-08-20

B2 11-01-2020 11-14-2020 201114B2X Fri 11-13-20 Mon 11-16-20 Tue 11-17-20 Wed 11-18-20 Thu 11-19-20 Mon 11-23-20 Mon 11-23-20 Mon 11-23-20

MO 11-01-2020 11-30-2020 201130M0X Thu 11-19-20 Thu 11-19-20 Fri 11-20-20 Mon 11-23-20 Wed 11-25-20 Mon 11-30-20 * Sun 11-29-20 Tue 12-01-20 *

B1 11-15-2020 11-28-2020 201128B1X Wed 11-25-20 * Mon 11-30-20 Tue 12-01-20 Wed 12-02-20 Thu 12-03-20 Mon 12-07-20 Mon 12-07-20

B2 11-29-2020 12-12-2020 201212B2X Fri 12-11-20 Mon 12-14-20 Tue 12-15-20 Wed 12-16-20 Thu 12-17-20 Mon 12-21-20 Mon 12-21-20 Mon 12-21-20

MO 12-01-2020 12-31-2020 201231M0X Mon 12-21-20 * Mon 12-21-20 * Tue 12-22-20 * Wed 12-23-20 * Tue 12-29-20 Wed 12-30-20 Sat 01-02-21 Sat 01-02-21

B1 12-13-2020 12-26-2020 201226B1X Tue 12-22-20 * Wed 12-23-20* Mon 12-28-20 Tue 12-29-20 Wed 12-30-20 Mon 01-04-21 Mon 01-04-21 Wed 01-06-21

Please check back frequently as this schedule is subject to change

Thu 10-01-20

Wed 10-14-20

Wed 10-28-20

Fri 10-30-20

Tue 11-10-20

Wed 11-25-20

Tue 12-01-20

Wed 12-09-20

Wed 12-23-20

Mon 01-04-21

Wed 01-06-21

Wed 09-30-20

Wed 06-10-20

Wed 06-24-20

Wed 07-01-20

Wed 07-08-20

Wed 07-22-20

Fri 07-31-20

Wed 08-05-20

Wed 08-19-20

Tue 09-01-20

Wed 09-02-20

Wed 09-16-20

Mon 06-01-20

Wed 02-19-20

Fri 02-28-20

Wed 03-04-20

Wed 03-18-20

Wed 04-01-20

Wed 04-01-20

Wed 04-15-20

Wed 04-29-20

Fri 05-01-20

Wed 05-13-20

Wed 05-27-20

Wed 02-05-20

Pa
y 

Cy
cl

e
Check Date Pay Period Dates Location

Thu 01-02-20

Wed 01-08-20

Wed 01-22-20

Fri 01-31-20

• PayPath
• Employee Data 
Change *** (3pm)
• Retro Pay (4pm)

Campus

Pay Confirm GL Post Confirm
Pay Statements on 
UCPath

Leave Accrual 
Available on 

UCPath (After 5pm)
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